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Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020 Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020
Varsity TEAM TOTALS Varsity VAULT
v uB BB FX 1 VvemonHils  Becca Tran 9.20
1 Vernon Hills 3420 3360 3290 3385 134.55 2 vemontiils  Alyse Lichtenstein  8.70
Deerfield Joie Platt 8.50
2 Deerfield 33.60 3240 3380 3425 134.05 4T Deerfield Emma Kerstein 8.40
4T  Deerfield Jenna Ritzert 8.40
6T  Deerfield Hannah Agins 8.30
6T  Deerfield Serafina Gargiulo 8.30
8 vemonHils  Dylan Sides 8.20
9 VvemonHils  Avery Longdon 8.10
10  Vernon Hills Mia Mihalic 8.00
Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020 Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020
Varsity UNEVEN BARS Varsity BALANCE BEAM
1 VvernonHills  Becca Tran 8.90 1 Deerfield Jenna Ritzert 8.70
2 vemonHils  Alyse Lichtenstein 8.70 2T  Deerfield Emma Kerstein 8.55
3 Deerfield Emma Kerstein 8.65 2T vernonHills ~ Becca Tran 8.55
4 Deerfield Serafina Gargiulo 8.25 4 vemonHils  Mia Mihalic 8.40
5 vernonHils  Caitlin Kolb 8.10 5 Deerfield Joie Platt 8.35
6 vemonHils  Dylan Sides 7.90 6  Deerfield Serafina Gargiulo 8.20
7 Deerfield Hannah Agins 7.80 7 vemontils  Avery Longdon 8.00
8  Deerfield Joie Platt 7.70 8 vemontils  Dylan Sides 7.95
9 Deerfield Riley Soroka 7.60 9 Deerfield Hannah Agins 7.60
10 VvernonHills  Mia Mihalic 6.95 10 vemonHills  Alyse Lichtenstein 7.45
Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020 Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE Varsity ALL AROUND
1 vemontils  Alyse Lichtenstein 8.95 1 vemonHils  Becca Tran 35.15
2 Deerfield Emma Kerstein 8.75 2 Deerfield Emma Kerstein 34.35
3 Deerfield Joie Platt 8.70 3 vemonHils  Alyse Lichtenstein 33.80
4 VemonHills ~ Becca Tran 8.50 4 Deerfield Joie Platt 33.25
5 Deerfield Hannah Agins 8.45 5T Deerfield Hannah Agins 3215
6  Deerfield Jenna Ritzert 8.35 5T  Deerfield Serafina Gargiulo 32.15
7 VemonHils  Avery Longdon 8.30
8 vemonHils  Josie Daniels 8.10
9 vemonHils  Jessica DeLorm 7.90

10  Deerfield Serafina Gargiulo 7.40



Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020
JVTEAM TOTALS

1 Deerfield

2 Vernon Hills
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\ UB BB

FX

2460 19.05 22.00 21.95

2390 1795 2175 20.85

Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020
JV UNEVEN BARS

1

2

3

4T

4T

Deerfield

Deerfield

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Deerfield

Vernon Hills

Deerfield

Vernon Hills

Skylar Londo
Skylar Wallis
Eliana Bernat
Emma Anderson
Sydney Takaoka
Kate Puharich
Danielle Hewitt
Annie Suszek
Leen Abounayef

7.00
6.70
6.65
5.65
5.65
5.35
5.00
4.50
3.60

Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Deerfield

Vernon Hills

Deerfield

Deerfield

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Deerfield

Vernon Hills

Vernon Hills

Deerfield

Madison McElligott
Emma Anderson
Annie Suszek
Skylar Londo
Sydney Takaoka
Danielle Hewitt
Skylar Wallis
Eliana Bernat
Zoey Fowler

Kate Puharich

7.85
7.25
7.10
7.00
6.95
6.65
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.20

Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020

JV VAULT
1T Deerfield Annie Suszek
1T Deerfield Skylar Wallis
87.60 3 Vernon Hills El:nyma Anderson
84.45 4 Deerfield Madison McElligott
5T Deerfield Skylar Londo

5T vernonHills  Eliana Bernat

7 vemontills  Sydney Takaoka

8 vemonHills  Danielle Hewitt

9 Deerfield Kate Puharich

10 vemonHils  Ritika Kanapareddy

Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 vemonHils  Eliana Bernat 7.90
2 Deerfield Skylar Londo 7.50
3 Deerfield Madison McElligott 7.35
4 Deerfield Kate Puharich 7.15
5 Deerfield Skylar Wallis 7.00
6 vemontills  Sydney Takaoka 6.95
7 Vernon Hills Emma Anderson 6.90
8  Deerfield Annie Suszek 6.50
9 Vernon Hills Danielle Hewitt 6.20
10 vemonHils  Zoey Fowler 6.10

Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020

JV ALL AROUND
1 Deerfield Skylar Londo 29.50
2 Vernon Hills Eliana Bernat 29.05
3 Deerfield Skylar Wallis 28.55
4 Vernon Hills Emma Anderson 28.00
5 vemonHills  Sydney Takaoka 27.25
6 Deerfield Annie Suszek 26.35
7  Deerfield Kate Puharich 26.10
8  Vernon Hills Danielle Hewitt 25.45

8.25
8.25
8.20
8.10
8.00
8.00
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.00
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Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020 Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS Frosh/Soph VAULT
\ uB BB FX 1 Deerfield Ali Dreher 7.70
Vernon Hills 2 Deerfield Abby Elbaum 6.50

1 Deerfield 1420 1115 1735 1130 54.00

Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020 Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
1 Deerfield Ali Dreher 5.05 1 Deerfield Abby Elbaum 6.40
2 Deerfield Abby Elbaum 4.10 2 Deerfield Ali Dreher 6.05
3 Deerfield Becka Firestone 2.00 3 Deerfield Kyra Barany 4.90
Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020 Deerfield @ Vernon Hills — Tue Jan 14, 2020
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 Deerfield Kyra Barany 5.70 1 Deerfield Abby Elbaum 22.60

2 Deerfield Abby Elbaum 5.60 2 Deerfield Ali Dreher 18.80



